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A modern sofa range with contemporary design features such as twin-needling and gently pulled
in back cushions. Foam with fibre wrap seat cushions. Fibre back cushions. Sprung seat and back.

Available in over 120 beautiful fabrics and leathers.

DIMENSIONS

FABRIC A

FABRIC B

FABRIC C

LEATHER A

LEATHER B

CORNER

w: 250cm
87cm
250cm

o T

£1,999

£2,149

£2,399

£3,299

£3,329

CHAISE END (LEFT OR RIGHT)

w: 240cm
87cm
160cm

o T

£1,499

£1,629

£1,749

£2,499

£2,549

4 SEATER

w: 238cm
87cm
98cm

o T

£1,199

£1,299

£1,399

£2,099

£2,149

3 SEATER

w: 201cm
87cm
98cm

o T

£1,099

£1,199

£1,299

£1,899

£1,949

2.5 SEATER

w: 171cm
87cm
98cm

o T

£1,049

£1,149

£1,249

£1,799

£1,849

2 SEATER

w: 146Ccm
87cm
98cm

o T

£999

£1,099

£1,199

£1,699

£1,749

SNUGGLER

MADE WITH LOVE
IN THE UK

w: 122cm
87cm
98cm

o T
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OVER 100
BEAUTIFUL FABRICS
AVAILABLE

£799

4

10 YEAR FRAME
GUARANTEE®

£849

INTEREST FREE
CREDIT AVAILABLE
ON ORDERS
OVER £799°

£899

THIS MODEL
AVAILABLE IN
4-6 WEEKS

£1,299

£1,349

A2

FAMILY FRIENDLY

FABRICS

AVAILABLE

This item is sold by The Lounge Co. *See theloungeco.com for Terms & Conditions. The Lounge Co. (Furniture] Limited, Company Number 9988872, 1 Hampton Park West, Melksham, Wiltshire. SN12 6GU
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