

## Họlly

A modern sofa range with contemporary design features such as twin-needling and gently pulled in back cushions. Foam with fibre wrap seat cushions. Fibre back cushions. Sprung seat and back. Available in over 120 beautiful fabrics and leathers.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	DIMENSIONS	FABRIC A	FABRIC B	FABRIC C	LEATHER A	LEATHER B
CORNER	w: 250cm н: 87cm D: 250cm	£1,999	£2,149	£2,399	£3,299	£3,329
CHAISE END (LEFT OR RIGHT)	w: 240cm н: 87cm D: 160cm	£1,499	£1,629	£1,749	£2,499	£2,549
4 SEATER	w: 238cm н: 87cm D: 98cm	£1,199	£1,299	£1,399	£2,099	£2,149
3 SEATER	w: 201cm н: 87cm D: 98cm	£1,099	£1,199	£1,299	£1,899	£1,949
2.5 SEATER	w: 171cm н: 87cm D: 98cm	£1,049	£1,149	£1,249	£1,799	£1,849
2 SEATER	w: 146cm н: 87cm D: 98cm	£999	£1,099	£1,199	£1,699	£1,749
SNUGGLER	w: 122cm н: 87cm D: 98cm	£799	£849	£899	£1,299	£1,349



This item is sold by The Lounge Co. \*See theloungeco.com for Terms & Conditions. The Lounge Co. (Furniture) Limited, Company Number 9988872, 1 Hampton Park West, Melksham, Wiltshire. SN12 6GU

## THE LOUNGE C?